
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fwd: Social Media Banners for WOD and CT Day
1 message

Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph> Tue, May 31, 2022 at 11:28 AM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, CRFMS CDD <crfmscddmimaropa@gmail.com>, R4B PENRO Marinduque
<penromarinduque@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CALAPAN CITY <penro_orientalmin@yahoo.com>, penroocc.mindoro@denr.gov.ph, R4B
PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>, penroromblon@denr.gov.ph
Cc: Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Cierra Virginia Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>

Dear all, 

Good Day!

In celebration of the upcoming World oceans day and coral triangle day, please see attached banners for your perusal.

Best, 
Lea Avilla

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>
Date: Tue, May 31, 2022 at 11:05 AM
Subject: Social Media Banners for WOD and CT Day
To: Abhay Charan <josephabhay30@gmail.com>, Alita Sangalang <alita.sangalang@bmb.gov.ph>, Amelia Abecina
<ameabe1980@gmail.com>, Charles Evangelista <ctevangelista@up.edu.ph>, Cierra Mortega <cierramortega@gmail.com>, Desiree
Eve Maaño <desireeeve.maano@bmb.gov.ph>, Grick Cordero <grick.cordero@bmb.gov.ph>, Hiyas Crisostomo
<crisostomohiyas@gmail.com>, Irish Mikee Wigwigan <irishmikeewigwigan@gmail.com>, Jake Concepcion
<jvconcepcion1@up.edu.ph>, jay arididon <jarididon070475@gmail.com>, Jeon Macatangay <macatangay.jeon@gmail.com>,
Jezreelyn Milar <jezreelyn.milar@bmb.gov.ph>, Jhorace Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, Joaquin Silvestre
<joaqui.silvestre@gmail.com>, John Erick Avelino <johnerick.avelino@bmb.gov.ph>, John Michael Cornito
<johnmichael.cornito@bmb.gov.ph>, Joseph Ryan Davalos <davalosjosephryan8@gmail.com>, Katrina Apaya
<katrina.apaya@bmb.gov.ph>, Lea Avilla <lea.avilla@bmb.gov.ph>, Marilyn Alcober <marilynquitoalcober@gmail.com>, Michael
Cornito <jmcornito@up.edu.ph>, Pablo Delos Reyes Jr. <pablo.delosreyesjr@bmb.gov.ph>, Paula De Castro
<pauladecastro05@gmail.com>, Ricky Quimbo :) <rgquimbo12@gmail.com>, Ryan Valdez <ryanvaldezdesesto@gmail.com>, Siara
Nulada <siarajeanne.nulada@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Cmd <cmd@bmb.gov.ph>, Criselda Castor <criselda.castor@bmb.gov.ph>

Hi AOs/AAOs,

Good afternoon!

Please see attached banners for World Oceans Day and Coral Triangle Day, for distribution to your respective regional/field offices.

Thank you!

Regards,
GRICK CORDERO, LPT
he / him / his / Mr. 
Ecosystems Management Specialist I
DENR Biodiversity Management Bureau
Coastal and Marine Division

-- 
LEA C. AVILLA
Ecosystems Management Specialist II
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Biodiversity Management Bureau-Coastal and Marine Division
Telefax: 02 8925 8949
Telephone: 02 8924 6031 loc 207

2 attachments

June 9 Coral Triangle Day (14).png
368K

June 8 World Oceans Day.png
2710K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=1811828cdd0007aa&attid=0.1&disp=inline&realattid=f_l3tktsyc1&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ui=2&ik=90712b6050&view=att&th=1811828cdd0007aa&attid=0.2&disp=inline&realattid=f_l3tktsyu2&safe=1&zw

